Winter Menu

AVAILABLE 9AM -

3.30PM

Hot Rolls (from 9am)

CHOOSE FROM:

Sandwiches (from 12pm)

Available on white / brown bread or roll.

BACON ALL Toastie or panini £1.50 extra.

LORNE £4.25 Served with crisps, coleslaw & side salad

LINK SAUSAGE EACH  CAJUN CHICKEN £6.95

HAGGIS HONEY ROAST HAM & CHEESE £6.25

BLACK PUDDING TUNA MAYO £6.95

SCRAMBLED EGG PRAWN MARIE ROSE £6.95

FRIED EGG BRIE & CRANBERRY £5.95

VEGGIE SAUSAGE CORONATION CHICKEN £6.95

VEGGIE HAGGIS CHEESE & TOMATO £5.75
EGG MAYO £5.75

EXTRA ITEMS £1.75  CHEESE & ONION £5.75

FULL SCOTTISH BREAKFAST £12.95 ADD SOUP extra £3.95

Hot Sandwiches/Wraps Blairgowrie Bowls

Your choice of Panini or Wrap. Served Served with a choice of rice or chips.

with crisps, coleslaw & side salad. Gluten Half Rice & Half Chips £2.00 extra

Free options available.

TUNA MELT £8.95 CHICKEN CURRY £13.95

CHILI CHICKEN & CHEESE £8.95 CHILI CON CARNE £13.95

CLUB SANDWICH £9.95
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Light Bites & Hotl Pies

SOUP OF THE DAY
TEMPURA PRAWNS
CHICKEN GOUJONS

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD

STEAK PIE

SCOTCH PIE

ADD CHIPS & BEANS

£5.95
£9.95
£9.95
f15.95
£4.95
£4.75
£3.95

Main Meals

FISH & CHIPS
BATTERED OR BREADED

SCAMPI & CHIPS

SPINACH & RICOTTA TORTELLINI
SERVED WITH A TOMATO SAUCE
BLAIRGOWRIE SAUSAGE & MASH

fi15.95

f15.95
fi15.95

fi14.95

ROSEMOUNT BURGER

STEAK BURGER WITH BURGER SAUCE, MAYO,
CHEESE & BACON. SERVED WITH CHIPS & SIDE
SALAD

LANSDOWNE BURGER

CHICKEN BREAST WITH CAJUN SAUCE. SERVED
WITH CHIPS & SIDE SALAD

VEGETARIAN BURGER

SERVED WITH CHIPS & BEANS

fi15.95

fi15.95

fi2.95

Members, please be reminded to use your membership card to receive discount on food and drink.

Membership cards should be topped up before arrival at the club via the members website. For

regular users you can set an automatic top up to ensure you always have credit!

Thank you in advance for your co-operation.

enjoy your food,
enjoy your golf!
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