

# Winter Menu

AVAILABLE 9 AM - 3.30 PM

## Hot Rolls (from 9am)

CHOOSE FROM:	
BACON	ALL
LORNE	£4.25
LINK SAUSAGE	EACH
HAGGIS	
BLACK PUDDING	
SCRAMBLED EGG	
FRIED EGG	
VEGGIE SAUSAGE	
VEGGIE HAGGIS	
EXTRA ITEMS	£1.75

## Hot Sandwiches/Wraps

**FULL SCOTTISH BREAKFAST** 

Your choice of Panini or Wrap. Served with crisps, coleslaw & side salad. Gluten Free options available.

TUNA MELT	£8.95
CHILI CHICKEN & CHEESE	£8.95
CLUB SANDWICH	£9.95

## Sandwiches (from 12pm)

Available on white / brown bread or roll.

Toastie or panini £1.50 extra.

Served with crisps, coleslaw & side salad

CAJUN CHICKEN £6.9

CAJUN CHICKEN	£6.95
HONEY ROAST HAM & CHEESE	£6.25
TUNA MAYO	£6.95
PRAWN MARIE ROSE	£6.95
BRIE & CRANBERRY	£5.95
CORONATION CHICKEN	£6.95
CHEESE & TOMATO	£5.75
EGG MAYO	£5.75
CHEESE & ONION	£5.75

#### ADD SOUP extra £3.95

## Blairgowrie Bowls

Served with a choice of rice or chips.

Half Rice & Half Chips £2.00 extra

CHICKEN CURRY	£13.95
CHILI CON CARNE	£13.95

£12.95



## Light Bites & Hot Pies

SOUP OF THE DAY	£5.95
TEMPURA PRAWNS	£9.95
CHICKEN GOUJONS	£9.95
CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD	£15.95
STEAK PIE	£4.95
SCOTCH PIE	£4.75
ADD CHIPS & BEANS	£3.95

#### Main Meals

	£15.95	ROSEMOUNT BURGER	£15.95
FISH & CHIPS	11).9)		113.93
BATTERED OR BREADED		STEAK BURGER WITH BURGER SAUCE, MAYO,	
	£15.95	CHEESE & BACON. SERVED WITH CHIPS & SIDE SALAD	
SCAMPI & CHIPS		0712712	
SPINACH & RICOTTA TORTELLINI	£15.95	LANSDOWNE BURGER	£15.95
SERVED WITH A TOMATO SAUCE		CHICKEN BREAST WITH CAJUN SAUCE. SERVED	
BLAIRGOWRIE SAUSAGE & MASH	f14.05	WITH CHIPS & SIDE SALAD	
BLAIRGOWRIE SAUSAGE & WASH	£14.95	VEGETARIAN BURGER	
		SERVED WITH CHIPS & BEANS	£12.95

Members, please be reminded to use your membership card to receive discount on food and drink.

Membership cards should be topped up before arrival at the club via the members website. For regular users you can set an automatic top up to ensure you always have credit!

Thank you in advance for your co-operation.

enjoy your food,
enjoy your golf!